禾 勝 國 際 科 技 有 限 公 司
IInnnnoo--MMaatteerriiaall  IInntteerrnnaattiioonnaall
TTeecchhnnoollooggyy  CCoo..,,  LLTTDD..
Product Specification
Product Name: ThermoRay Heat Dissipation Foil
Part Number: MTC-BM series
Eng.
Chk. Appd. QE

(產品型別)         (結構)           (厚度條數)             (外觀尺寸)
Example :
Order Code :
Part Number
厚度(mm)
Thickness
尺寸(mm)
Size (X 寬度)
尺寸(mm)
Size (Y 長度)
包裝
Package
MTC-BM-005-60_100 0.05±0.01 600mm 100M Roll
MTC-BM-007-60_100 0.07±0.01 600mm 100M Roll
MTC-BM-012-60_100 0.12±0.01 600mm 100M Roll
MTC-BM012-60_100
外觀尺寸：30 cmx100M
Outline Dimension：30
厚度：120 um
Thickness：120um 結構別: BM(黑漆金屬)